Teacher Name
LIYANA NAZREEN E
SHIJILA KP

FATHIMA ZAMNA P
SHABINA P
JAMSHEELA

SHIFNA KURIKKAL
NASEEBA
JYOTHIKRISHNA A
SUHAILA
SHABNAOH
NISNACT

RASEENA

SHIFANA

RAISHINA CH
SHANA NASRIN

HIBA A

UMMU SHAHLA P K
VINUSHA K
THUSHARA P
RASHEEDA SHERIN M
MOHAMMED AMEEN M K
FATHIMMA HEEBA
FARSANA C P
ROHINI

SHALYP S

LINCY THOMAS

LIDA JACOB

LUITHA A

SRUTHI K

SOUMIA'S
SHAMEEMA K
RESHMA P
NUSRATH AYISHA E P
JESNA P

SUHAIB KK
SUBRAMANNYAN
MUHAMMED ASHFAK N A
NUBLA

SAFEEKH
MUHAMMED SHIHABUDHEEN
NISHATH

BAILAH. IT
PRAJEEJA. K
NASEEBA PARVEEN
SAJINI. K

ABDUL GAFOOR. VM
K SHAMEEMA
LYJU.N

UMAIBA. E
SHAFEENAE A
SIVADAS. BP
SULAIKHA.C
SHABNA K P

RAJANI A

Gender
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Date of Birth
07/03/2000
28/12/1999
19/03/1993
30/07/1987
01/01/1988
25/06/1995
11/06/1999
07/01/1997
23/02/1998
11/05/1992
12/01/1995
10/12/1980
04/01/1994
16/10/1994
26/11/1995
18/08/1987
09/05/1986
14/04/1996
05/06/1998
19/11/1994
24/03/1999
03/11/1996
14/12/1994
30/05/1989
18/11/1991
13/06/1989
13/09/1988
03/05/1991
04/12/1994
14/12/1991
24/03/1979
30/10/1994
25/05/1978
08/04/1986
10/03/1989
14/05/1977
30/12/1992
31/07/1984
04/10/1992
19/03/1982
02/08/1983
13/03/1980
25/05/1985
27/03/1993
22/12/1985
20/04/1984
05/04/1979
25/11/1978
04/10/1976
20/04/1987
17/03/1975
16/05/1980
05/08/1985
03/04/1986

Design Qualification

NTT  HIGHER SECONDRAY
NTT  HIGHER SECONDARY
NTT GRADUATE

NTT  HIGHER SECONDARY
PRT  POST GRADUATE
NTT  HIGHER SECONDARY
NTT  HIGHER SECONDARY
NTT  HIGHER SECONDARY
NTT GRADUATE

NTT  HIGHER SECONDARY
NTT  HIGHER SECONDARY
NTT  POST GRADUATE
NTT  HIGHER SECONDARY
NTT  HIGHER SECONDARY
NTT  HIGHER SECONDARY
NTT  POST GRADUATE
TGT  POST GRADUATE
PRT DEGREE

PRT DEGREE

PRT DEGREE

TGT DEGREE

PRT BSC

PRT MA

TGT MSC

TGT  MSC PHYSICS

TGT BA

TGT BA

PRT MA ENGLISH

PRT  POST GRADUATE
TGT MA

PRT PLUSTWO

PRT DEGREE

TGT MA

TGT PG

PRINCI M.PHIL

TGT BA

TGT MA

PRT BA

PET BA

PRT BA

TGT  Visarath

TGT MA

TGT B.Sc

TGT BA

TGT BSc

TGT BA

TGT BA

TGT B.Sc

TGT BA

TGT BA

TGT BA

TGT BA

TGT B.Sc

TGT B.Sc

Professional Qualification

DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHERS EDUCATION
DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHERS EDUCATION
DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHER EDUCATION
DIPLOMA IN NUURSARY TEACHERS EDUATION
PGDCA

DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHER EDUCATION
DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHERS EDUCATION
DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHER EDUCATION
DIPLOMA IN NURASRY TEACHERS TRAINING
DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHERS TRAINING
DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHERS TRAINING
DIPLOMA IN NURASARY TEACHERS TRAINING
DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHERS TRAINING
DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHER EDUCATION
DIPLOMA

DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHERS TRAINING
BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

BED

B.ED

BED

BED

HINDI PRAVEEN

BED

DLED

BED

B.ED

BED

BED

TTC

B.Ped

AFSAL ULAMA

Praveen

AFZAL UL ULAMA

B.Ed

B.Ed

B.Ed

AFZAL UL ULAMA

B.Ed

B.Ed

B.Ed

B.Ed

GANABHUSHAN

CTTC

B.Ed

B.Ed

Comput CLASS TAUGHT
YES KG,

NO KG,

YES KG,

YES KG,

YES 1,2,3,4,

YES KG,

YES KG,

YES KG,

YES KG,

YES KG,

YES KG,

NO KG,

YES KG,

NO KG,

YES KG,

YES KG,

YES 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,
YES 1,2,3,4,

YES 1,3,5,

YES 1,2,

YES 2,4,5,6,7,8,
YES 1,2,3,4,

YES 1,2,3,4,

YES 4,5,6,7,

YES 5,6,8,9,10,
YES 1,2,5,

YES 3,4,5,6,

YES 1,2,3,4,5,
YES 1,3,4,5,

YES 1,2,3,4,5,6,
YES KG,

YES 1,2,3,

YES 1,2,4,5,6,7,8,
YES 1,5,6,7,8,
YES

YES 2,4,5,6,7,
YES 1,3,7,

YES KG,

YES 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,
YES 1,2,3,

YES 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,
NO 1,2,3,4,5,

NO 1,2,3,4,5,

NO 1,2,3,4,5,

NO 4,5,6,7,

NO 1,2,3,4,

NO 2,3,4,5,

NO 1,5,7,8,9,

NO 1,3,4,5,6,

NO 1,2,6,7,8,9,
NO KG,1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,
NO 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,
NO 5,6,7,9,10,
NO 6,7,8,10,



SIBINA M
NASEERA. M
SHARAFUNNISA
HAFSATHV U
SUNEERA M
SINDHU VB
VILASINI. M

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

01/08/1984
29/09/1984
03/12/1984
20/05/1981
04/06/1980
16/03/1977
30/12/1975

TGT MA
TGT MA
TGT B.Sc
TGT  BSc
TGT BA
TGT MA
VICE PIMA

B.Ed
B.Ed
PGDCA
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed

NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

1,3,4,7,8,9,
1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,
2,5,7,8,9,10,
6,7,8,9,
3,4,6,7,8,10,

9,10,



