Teacher Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Design	Qualification	Professional Qualification	Compu	t CLASS TAUGHT
LIYANA NAZREEN E	Female	07/03/2000	NTT	HIGHER SECONDRAY	DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHERS EDUCATION	YES	KG,
SHIJILA KP	Male	28/12/1999	NTT	HIGHER SECONDARY	DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHERS EDUCATION	NO	KG,
FATHIMA ZAMNA P	Female	19/03/1993	NTT	GRADUATE	DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHER EDUCATION	YES	KG,
SHABINA P	Female	30/07/1987	NTT	HIGHER SECONDARY	DIPLOMA IN NUURSARY TEACHERS EDUATION	YES	KG,
JAMSHEELA	Female	01/01/1988	PRT	POST GRADUATE	PGDCA	YES	1,2,3,4,
SHIFNA KURIKKAL	Female	25/06/1995	NTT	HIGHER SECONDARY	DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHER EDUCATION	YES	KG,
NASEEBA	Female	11/06/1999	NTT	HIGHER SECONDARY	DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHERS EDUCATION	YES	KG,
JYOTHIKRISHNA A	Female	07/01/1997	NTT	HIGHER SECONDARY	DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHER EDUCATION	YES	KG,
SUHAILA	Female	23/02/1998	NTT	GRADUATE	DIPLOMA IN NURASRY TEACHERS TRAINING	YES	KG,
SHABNA O H	Female	11/05/1992	NTT	HIGHER SECONDARY	DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHERS TRAINING	YES	KG,
NISNA C T	Female	12/01/1995	NTT	HIGHER SECONDARY	DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHERS TRAINING	YES	KG,
RASEENA	Female	10/12/1980	NTT	POST GRADUATE	DIPLOMA IN NURASARY TEACHERS TRAINING	NO	KG,
SHIFANA	Female	04/01/1994	NTT	HIGHER SECONDARY	DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHERS TRAINING	YES	KG,
RAISHINA CH	Female	16/10/1994	NTT	HIGHER SECONDARY	DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHER EDUCATION	NO	KG,
SHANA NASRIN	Female	26/11/1995	NTT	HIGHER SECONDARY	DIPLOMA	YES	KG,
HIBA A	Female	18/08/1987	NTT	POST GRADUATE	DIPLOMA IN NURSARY TEACHERS TRAINING	YES	KG,
UMMU SHAHLA P K	Female	09/05/1986	TGT	POST GRADUATE	BED	YES	1,2,3,4,5,6,7,
VINUSHA K	Female	14/04/1996	PRT	DEGREE	BED	YES	1,2,3,4,
THUSHARA P	Female	05/06/1998	PRT	DEGREE	BED	YES	1,3,5,
RASHEEDA SHERIN M	Female	19/11/1994	PRT	DEGREE	BED	YES	1,2,
MOHAMMED AMEEN M K	Male	24/03/1999	TGT	DEGREE	BED	YES	2,4,5,6,7,8,
FATHIMMA HEEBA	Female	03/11/1996	PRT	BSC	BED	YES	1,2,3,4,
FARSANA C P	Female	14/12/1994	PRT	MA	BED	YES	1,2,3,4,
ROHINI	Female	30/05/1989	TGT	MSC	BED	YES	4,5,6,7,
SHALY P S	Female	18/11/1991	TGT	MSC PHYSICS	BED	YES	5,6,8,9,10,
LINCY THOMAS	Female	13/06/1989	TGT	BA	BED	YES	1,2,5,
LIDA JACOB	Female	13/09/1988	TGT	BA	BED	YES	3,4,5,6,
LIJITHA A	Female	03/05/1991	PRT	MA ENGLISH	B.ED	YES	1,2,3,4,5,
SRUTHI K	Female	04/12/1994		POST GRADUATE	BED	YES	1,3,4,5,
SOUMIA S	Female	14/12/1991	TGT	MA	BED	YES	1,2,3,4,5,6,
SHAMEEMA K	Female	24/03/1979	PRT	PLUS TWO	HINDI PRAVEEN	YES	KG,
RESHMA P	Female	30/10/1994	PRT	DEGREE	BED	YES	
NUSRATH AYISHA E P		· ·					1,2,3,
	Female	25/05/1978	TGT	MA	DLED	YES	1,2,4,5,6,7,8,
JESNA P	Female	08/04/1986	TGT	PG	BED	YES	1,5,6,7,8,
SUHAIB KK	Male	10/03/1989		M.PHIL	B.ED	YES	24567
SUBRAMANNYAN	Male	14/05/1977	TGT	BA	BED	YES	2,4,5,6,7,
MUHAMMED ASHFAK N A	Male	30/12/1992	TGT	MA	BED	YES	1,3,7,
NUBLA	Female	31/07/1984	PRT	BA	TTC	YES	KG,
SAFEEKH	Male	04/10/1992	PET	BA	B.Ped	YES	1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,
MUHAMMED SHIHABUDHEEN		19/03/1982	PRT	BA	AFSAL ULAMA	YES	1,2,3,
NISHATH	Female	02/08/1983	TGT	Visarath	Praveen	YES	1,2,3,4,5,6,7,
BAILAH. IT	Female	13/03/1980	TGT	MA	AFZAL UL ULAMA	NO	1,2,3,4,5,
PRAJEEJA. K	Female	25/05/1985	TGT	B.Sc	B.Ed	NO	1,2,3,4,5,
NASEEBA PARVEEN	Female	27/03/1993	TGT	BA	B.Ed	NO	1,2,3,4,5,
SAJINI. K	Female	22/12/1985	TGT	BSc	B.Ed	NO	4,5,6,7,
ABDUL GAFOOR. VM	Male	20/04/1984	TGT	BA	AFZAL UL ULAMA	NO	1,2,3,4,
K SHAMEEMA	Female	05/04/1979	TGT	BA	B.Ed	NO	2,3,4,5,
LYJU. N	Female	25/11/1978	TGT	B.Sc	B.Ed	NO	1,5,7,8,9,
UMAIBA. E	Female	04/10/1976	TGT	BA	B.Ed	NO	1,3,4,5,6,
SHAFEENA E A	Female	20/04/1987	TGT	BA	B.Ed	NO	1,2,6,7,8,9,
SIVADAS. BP	Male	17/03/1975	TGT	BA	GANABHUSHAN	NO	KG,1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,
SULAIKHA.C	Female	16/05/1980	TGT	BA	СТТС	NO	1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,
SHABNA K P	Female	05/08/1985	TGT	B.Sc	B.Ed	NO	5,6,7,9,10,
RAJANI A	Female	03/04/1986	TGT	B.Sc	B.Ed	NO	6,7,8,10,

SIBINA M	Female	01/08/1984	TGT	MA	B.Ed	NO	1,3,4,7,8,9,
NASEERA. M	Female	29/09/1984	TGT	MA	B.Ed	NO	1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,
SHARAFUNNISA	Female	03/12/1984	TGT	B.Sc	PGDCA	YES	1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,
HAFSATH V U	Female	20/05/1981	TGT	BSc	B.Ed	YES	2,5,7,8,9,10,
SUNEERA M	Female	04/06/1980	TGT	BA	B.Ed	YES	6,7,8,9,
SINDHU VB	Female	16/03/1977	TGT	MA	B.Ed	YES	3,4,6,7,8,10,
VILASINI. M	Female	30/12/1975	VICE F	PFMA	B.Ed	YES	9,10,